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01:35:27
01:38:15
01:41:40
01:42:33
01:42:56
01:44:12
01:44:34
01:44:34
01:45:02
01:46:02
01:48:22
01:49:28
01:50:42
01:51:30
01:52:15
01:52:21
01:52:29
01:54:37
01:56:39
01:56:43
01:57:40
01:58:07
01:58:08
01:58:29
01:58:50
02:00:06
02:00:17
02:00:57
02:02:10
02:02:29
02:02:47
02:03:06
02:03:11
02:04:19
02:04:44
02:05:59
02:06:08
02:06:32
02:07:00
02:07:14
02:07:41
02:08:55
02:09:26
02:09:38
02:10:36
02:11:18
02:11:18
02:11:30
02:11:47

EcoTrail des Brasses 2019

FLEURY
THERY
OLIVE
JULLIARD
JOYEUX
ZERIBI
MAWART
CATRY
KIEFFEL
LARDAT
DABET
RIZZELLI
VUAGNOUX
CHENEVAL
SAHRAQUI
GAUTIER
BONNANT
POETTOZ
GEVAUX
BOCCARD
VIALLET
GUNZBURGER
COULON
DELANOE
DROST
KERBIRIOU

COLONEL BERTRAND

MATURA
VIOLET
LEBLOND
PARENTHOUX
CHAPERON
PETIT
FONTAINE
PUTHON
PEDUZZI
CAILLET
MARCHIORO
COLLOUD
PETIT
CHARO
POUREAU
RIGGI
GAERTNER
CATRY
BERRUEX
DUCRETTET
PARISI
SOLER

BASTIEN
JONATHAN
CHRISTOPHE
MARTIN
JULIEN
MATTHIEU
BENOIT
PIERRE
JEREMY
BASTIEN
ADRIEN
MAXIME
BRUNO
FRANCK
HAKIM
VINCENT
ARTHUR
GUILLAUME
ALEXANDRE
BERTRAND
REMY
SIMON
BENOIT
GUILLAUME
DAVID
TIFENN
KEVIN
BENOIT
NICOLAS
ANDY
NICOLAS
JULIEN
GUILLAUME
BERTRAND
ANTHONY
JEAN-NICOLAS
LAURENT
JORDAN
GREGORY
MATHIEU
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
ANTHONY
NICOLAS
BENOIT
DAMIEN
TONY
JOHAN
PAUL
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606
789
707
706
745
587
567
799
592
783
690
719
765
755
734
717
702
632
518
750
785
761
725
184
686
641
788
196
546
594
735
199
597
569
639
539
768
593
674
637
656
621
795
631
754
678
181
627
608

19 km



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

02:12:02
02:12:50
02:13:30
02:13:43
02:14:08
02:14:23
02:14:33
02:14:35
02:15:49
02:15:49
02:15:49
02:15:50
02:16:16
02:16:23
02:16:49
02:17:08
02:17:49
02:17:55
02:17:55
02:18:03
02:18:14
02:18:29
02:18:43
02:19:05
02:19:06
02:19:15
02:19:18
02:19:29
02:19:31
02:19:33
02:19:34
02:19:48
02:19:54
02:20:18
02:20:27
02:20:48
02:20:54
02:20:56
02:21:03
02:21:27
02:22:01
02:22:23
02:22:25
02:22:37
02:22:46
02:23:06
02:23:36
02:24:40
02:24:57
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JIMENEZ-GALLEGO

VITAL
CETTOUR BARON
BLANCHET
SEVESTRE
THABUIS
PREMAT
MANSAY
BEAUVAIS
BONNIN
PERRIN
BOUVRAIS
ANTZ
DELBARRE
MARCHAND
BERAUD
BEAU
GUILLEMIN
BILLARD
MAIRE
GAYDON
BRUN
JEANNE
DONZE
ROUVIERE
LORRAIN
KOZDON
FLAVIGNY
WILSON
MACHEDA
GUILLERMIN
RIVOIRE
ALIBERT
MATRAS
ROSSON
DAVID
SALVI
RICHARD
LANVERS
CAIRE
LAVANCHY
DAVID
VAN HEUGTEN
PATTE
BERNEDE
CLUZEL
EUSTACHE
MARION
LANGARD
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JUAN-RAMON
ROGER
DORIS

TATIANA
JULIEN
GUILLAUME
YVES
CHRISTOPHE
CEDRIC
PIERRE
FLORENT
MATTHIEU
MAUDE
NICOLAS
PHILIPPE
BERTRAND
PASCAL
DAN
NICOLAS
THIERRY
JEAN PASCAL
FABRICE
GREGORY
JEAN-PASCAL
BERTRAND
JEREMY

PRZEMYSLAW

XAVIER
ELIZABETH
JOSEPH
CAROLE
KEVIN
ALEXIS
GAETAN
SEPHANE
JONATHAN
ETIENNE
REMY
ERIC
CLAUDE
JEROME
FRANCOIS
BRAM
ANTOINE
FABRICE
YANNICK
JADE
FRANCOIS
MARGARETH

MTENLLLNTLLLLLLLLKLLLLLZLLLET1TE7nLLLL<LK<LKLKCLK<LK<LKKKKLnmsLLKLKLKnmL<L(L

610
590
591
775
516
722
529
723
682
198
626
760
773
1055
618
786
660
541
523
742
536
550
779
724
636
570
623
778
749
604
763
704
685
782
712
642
185
583
727
703
756
780
718
574
671
586
680
652
762

19 km



99 02:25:10
100 02:25:24
101 02:25:41
102 02:25:48
103 02:26:07
104 02:26:27
105 02:26:58
106 02:27:16
107 02:27:46
108 02:27:58
109 02:27:59
110 02:28:14
111 02:28:25
112 02:28:48
113 02:28:54
114 02:29:02
115 02:29:12
116 02:29:14
117 02:29:29
118 02:29:39
119 02:29:59
120 02:30:13
121 02:30:21
122 02:30:25
123 02:30:25
124 02:30:47
125 02:30:48
126 02:31:00
127 02:31:05
128 02:31:20
129 02:31:43
130 02:31:47
131 02:31:53
132 02:31:53
133 02:32:16
134 02:32:44
135 02:32:45
136 02:33:23
137 02:33:32
138 02:33:34
139 02:33:40
140 02:33:46
141 02:33:49
142 02:34:14
143 02:34:39
144 02:35:10
145 02:35:11
146 02:35:24
147 02:35:31
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BOUCARD
MOREL
IMESON
RAULT
BATARD
CHAUBE
SIQUIER
VAUTEY
DERBOIS
BONVIN
JUHASZ
HUBER
CHAPUIS
CAVET
PEREZ
GINOUX
DUGAS-VIALLIS
BEGOT
CHARPENTIER
CALLEIA
VERDUN
CHENEVAL
CESTE
ROESCH
ROESCH
BERTHOUD
ADRION
ALAGAPIN
MALOT
VIOLLET
PEREZ
PARRA
RIGGI
SICOLI
LE NOC
VISSIO
VIOLLET
MIDROIT
GUILLAND
SUCHET
DALLAVALLE
SIEDEL
BERNARDE
DURET
GESLOT
VANNIER
DI LUZIO
THIRION
COMTE
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NICOLAS
LAURA
STEVEN
MICKAEL
WILLY
SEBASTIEN
AURELIE
GREGORY
BASTIEN
VALENTIN
THOMAS
JOACHIM
ERIC
MAX
ELODIE
THIERRY
TOM
TEDDY
FREDERIC
AUDE
PAUL
YOHAN
CHRISTIAN
CHRISTOPHE
FREDERIC
ERIC
DENIS
MICKAEL
LOIC
BRIGITTE
SEBASTIEN
DANIEL
HELENE
MICHELE
LUDOVIC
ROGER ROCH
DANIEL
MAELLIE
BRUNO
JULIEN
BERTRAND
SAMUEL
PERRINE
JULIEN
CEDRIC
IVAN
SEBASTIEN
BRICE
ALEXANDRA
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675
601
645
200
741
515
600
764
644
777
791
683
781
673
654
659
740
572
796
548
605
182
530
730
731
598
681
710
716
581
701
726
794
798
511
728
508
526
784
771
658
647
543
648
545
643
800
568
547

19 km



148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

02:35:32
02:35:33
02:35:48
02:35:54
02:36:01
02:36:15
02:36:20
02:37:14
02:37:33
02:37:42
02:37:59
02:38:08
02:38:27
02:38:42
02:38:59
02:39:00
02:39:18
02:39:40
02:39:49
02:40:22
02:40:27
02:40:36
02:41:05
02:42:06
02:42:14
02:42:37
02:42:51
02:42:51
02:42:55
02:43:25
02:43:27
02:43:30
02:43:44
02:43:44
02:44:31
02:44:44
02:44:58
02:45:09
02:45:14
02:45:59
02:46:29
02:46:48
02:47:00
02:47:04
02:47:04
02:47:21
02:47:45
02:47:58
02:48:02

EcoTrail des Brasses 2019

ETCHEVERS
CANAT
COMBE

BOVY
GRAIRE
DA MOUTA
BAUDIER
HOFFMANN
BOSSON
KRZYWANSKI
TOSTI
CATRY
CIATTONI
SMITH
BERGER
GERVAIS
DADSWELL
MONNEY
VAUDAUX
MONTANT
DOLTON
VIROT
CHERVET
PRUVOST
LURQUIN
PERRAS
CHAREYRE
COUSINIE
FAVRE

LESPINASSE

LESPINASSE
BERNE

HERICHER
PLUSQUELLEC
BEGUEX
REVILLOD
VAUDAUX-RUTH

VAUDAUX BIGACHE

BIGACHE
LEROY
TUQUET
DERVIER
ZHENG
PICHARD
HOGUIN
CAMPS
CRUZ
NANJOD
BERCHTOLD

HERMANCE
RICHARD
PHILIPPE

CECILE
STEPHANIE
SERGE
JORDAN
ROBERT
DANIEL
JULIEN
JULIE
MARIE
JULIEN
OLGA
CAMILLE
JULIEN
JACK
SEVERINE
ERIC
JEROME
LOUISE
NICOLAS
RICHARD
GUY
FRANCIS
THIERRY
DAMIEN
LOIC
THIERRY
SYLVAIN
SOPHIE
SAMUEL
JOSSELIN
YOANN ROBERT
ANNE
CEDRIC
MANON
CELIA
NICOLAS
GUILLAUME
CECILE
FREDERIC
JINGMI
FLORENCE
TIPHAINE
DIDIER
FLORENTIN
LAURA
CLEMENT
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714
713
559
753
691
738
501
708
582
575
620
792
697
552
790
733
797
537
640
638
736
509
520
767
672
513
524
563
665
538
503
721
747
751
776
183
584
579
580
759
746
553
661
613
715
556
502
699
698

19 km



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245

02:48:09
02:48:17
02:48:21
02:48:24
02:48:35
02:48:40
02:48:49
02:49:03
02:49:36
02:50:32
02:51:16
02:52:03
02:52:13
02:52:32
02:52:43
02:52:53
02:53:00
02:53:26
02:53:28
02:53:43
02:53:44
02:53:46
02:54:12
02:54:25
02:54:26
02:54:28
02:54:46
02:55:48
02:57:04
02:57:18
02:57:30
02:57:32
02:58:41
02:59:08
02:59:14
02:59:14
02:59:34
02:59:47
02:59:47
03:00:22
03:00:25
03:00:26
03:01:19
03:01:21
03:01:24
03:01:47
03:01:49
03:02:27
03:02:28
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HARDI
DEBOEVERE
JACQUARD

HAMON
TROMBERT
VANNIER
SEMMELEY
BOCCARD
ELIAS
SMITH
FITZSIMMONS
CHAUBE
OBERSON
BLANC
MANIEZ
BRIFFAZ
BALDZUHN
STEFANI
DESTANNES
MIGNOT DOLLE
DOLLE
LAVANCHY
BERTHIER
MESSAGER
DUCHENE
CHARDON
FERNANDEZ
BARBET
HUBERT
TETU
MONTEIRO
AGAEV
BETEND
MONDON
HARRAU
HARRAU
VASSEUR
DE CHIARA
BIEHLER
PIECUCH
POTIER
PORTAZ
SAULNIER
THIRIET
SZWARC
DELTEIL
VILLEDIEU
DEVUN
JOHN
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JEAN-CHRISTOPHE

SEBASTIEN
RAPHAEL
ERIC
CLAIRE
JEREMIE
FLORENT
GUILLAUME
TESS
DANIEL
ROBIN
SEVERINE
CATHELINE
TEDDY
THOMAS
LAURENT
HANS
THOMAS
LUDOVIC
LEA
BRICE
DELPHINE
DIMITRI
LIONEL
JEROME
CELINE
CELIA
Joy
LUCIE
SANDRINE
PHILIPPE
VADIM
CLAUDE
PHILIPPE
FABIEN
FLORIAN
THIBAUT
GUILLAUME
KEVIN
REMY
SOPHIE
VIOLAINE
CORALIE
CAMILLE
CAROLINE
NELLY
JEROME
ANNICK
GIULIETTI

705
549
531
585
532
576
571
692
774
551
650
514
555
696
617
646
554
573
772
561
562
757
758
558
679
197
720
739
535
729
629
630
603
793
770
769
564
677
676
666
787
519
709
653
599
577
521
609
589

19 km



246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

03:02:28
03:02:46
03:02:47
03:02:47
03:03:50
03:04:05
03:04:16
03:04:16
03:04:16
03:05:49
03:07:11
03:07:48
03:09:33
03:09:37
03:09:38
03:09:54
03:10:17
03:10:17
03:10:35
03:10:43
03:10:44
03:11:02
03:12:02
03:13:30
03:14:13
03:15:13
03:15:59
03:16:33
03:16:36
03:17:18
03:18:48
03:21:55
03:24:51
03:27:08
03:29:19
03:29:19
03:29:40
03:31:31
03:34:09
03:37:29
03:51:59
04:00:41
04:06:24
04:10:11
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SERIKOFF
VACHER
GIORDANA
BURLET
TISSERON
DELUBAC
MANIEZ
BERTHIER
MANIEZ
ARNAUD
KIFFER
CHATELAIN
DELIGNY
DURAFFORT
GOSSEYE
PINGET
DERANVILLE
AUBIN
BRUNEAU
PASSY
MICHEL
GALLAY
EUDE
CAMPS
GERVAIS
BERNARDE
COPERCINI
LANTHEAUME
SALAMON
BLAIX MARCHET
DUVERNAY
PASSY
VAUSSELIN
STOCLIN
PEGEOT

EXTREMERA-PEZET

POUSTIS
BALLART
CORDE
SEGUY
VILLEDIEU
PONCEY
TABARY
MANGE

OLGA
GWENAEL
RAPHAEL
CECILE
MARIANNE
CAMILLE
OLIVIER
YVON
ARNAUD
SAMUEL
DELPHINE
AURORE
MATHIEU
FABIEN
AUDREY
INGRID
EMMANUEL
LYDIE
THIERRY
DAVID
CORINE
AURELIE
CHLOE
PASCALE
ELISA
AGNES
LUCA
VALERIE
GERARD
MURIELLE
MARGAUX
JEROME
CAROLINE
MARTINE
NADIA
GWLADYS
MICKAEL PIERRE
GEOFFREY
CLEMENT
FREDERIC
LAURE
FANNY
MICHELE
MARIE-CLAIRE
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506
566
534
533
655
688
633
694
619
507
748
657
689
595
596
732
669
670
634
687
662
711
635
557
668
542
588
625
624
616
693
607
651
744
611
612
565
517
578
766
522
525
602
737

19 km



